DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE

OFFICE OF THE

NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2024

Name of the Court

Civil

Pending

Disposal

Criminal

Petty Case

Pending Disposal

Pending

District & Sessions Judge,
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

278

Addl . District & Sessions
Judge, North Tripura,
Dharmanagar

191

15

277

01

316

100

555

ST ST | =

Disposal Pending‘ Disposal

115

507

Chief Judicial Magistrate-
cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn),
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

138

15

293

545

576 976

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum-
Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

264

17

264

614

17

09

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

266

07

315

132

523 -

1104 |

139

Sub-Divisional Judicial
Magistrate, North Tripura,
Kanchanpur
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
'Kanchanpur, North Tripura

141

19

90

73 233

139

20

109

76 257

cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn) ,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class-

122

02

344

58

527

384 993

92

444

L,

&
District & Sessions Judge
North Tripura :: Dharmanagar

Copy forwarded to the System Officer of this Establishment for necessary compliance.

Ty



