OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2024

Name of the Court	C	Civil		Criminal		Petty Case		Total	
	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	
District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	278	15	277	100	-	-	555	115	
Addl . District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	191	01	316	08	-	-	507	09	
Chief Judicial Magistrate- cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn), North Tripura, Dharmanagar	138	15	293	23	545	576	976	614	
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum- Asstt. Sessions Judge, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	264	17	-	-	-	-	264	17	
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	266	07	315	132	523	-	1104	139	
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, North Tripura, Kanchanpur	2	-	141	19	90	73	233	92	
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Kanchanpur, North Tripura	9	-	139	20	109	76	257	96	
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class- cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn) , Dharmanagar, North Tripura	122	02	344	58	527	384	993	444	

District & Sessions Judge North Tripura :: Dharmanagar

Copy forwarded to the System Officer of this Establishment for necessary compliance.